
Date Opponent Site Varsity JV 

Fri, Dec. 8 (S) Southwest Wylie 5:30 PM 4:00 PM

Tue, Dec. 12 (S) Brownwood Brownwood 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Fri, Dec. 15 (S) Snyder Wylie 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tue, Dec. 19

Fri, Dec. 29 Midland Greenwood Wylie 2:00 PM 12:00 PM

Thu, Jan. 4 *Joshua Tourney* DFW

Fri, Jan. 5 *Joshua Tourney* DFW

Thu, Jan. 5 *Joshua Tourney* DFW

Sat, Jan. 6 *Joshua Tourney* DFW

Tue, Jan. 9 Aledo Aledo 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thur. Jan. 11 Stephenville Aledo High School 12:30 PM

Fri. Jan. 12 Timberview Aledo High School 9:30 AM

Sat. Jan. 13 Arlington Heights DNG 2:00 PM

Tue, Jan. 16 Rider Wylie 7:00 PM 5:00 PM

Fri, Jan. 19 Lake View Lake View 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tue, Jan. 23 Midland Wylie 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tues. Jan. 30 Abilene High Shotwell 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Fri. Feb. 2 Open -

Tues. Feb. 6 @Abilene Cooper Wylie 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Fri. Feb. 9 Monterey Lubbock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tues. Feb. 13 @Lubbock High Wylie 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Fri. Feb. 16 @Coronado Wylie 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tues. Feb. 20 Lubbock Cooper Lubbock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Fri. Feb. 23 @Abilene High Wylie 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tues. Feb. 27 Open -

Fri. March 1 Abilene Cooper Shotwell 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tues. March 5 @Monterey Wylie 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Fri. March 8 Lubbock High Lubbock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tues. March 12 Coronado Lubbock 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tues. March 19 ~Lubbock Cooper~ Wylie 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Head Coach: Oscar Villeda Superintendent: Joey Light

Asst. Coach: Jorge Garcia Principal: Reagan Berry

A.D.: Clay Martin Trainer: Kathryn Gay & Brian Stuart
**This schedule is subject to change**

~Senior Night~

(S)--Scrimmage

Wylie Bulldogs Soccer 23-24

District

Johnson County Showcase Tournament

Kia Tournament of Champions


